1. Train No.04002/04001 (Safdarjung Rly. Station — Bhopal — Safdarjung Rly. Stn.)

Days of run Safdarjung Rly. Station 11.06.2022 = 01 Trip
Bhopal 14.06.2022 = 01 Trip
04002 04001
Safdarjung Rly. Stn. to Bhopal Station Bhopal to Safdarjung Rly. Stn.

Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep.

; 13.15 Safdarjung Rly. 11.40 .

Station
Pass 14.25 Palwal Pass 08.40
16.05 16.10 Agra 06.20 06.25
18.05 18.10 Gwalior 03.40 03.45
19.55 20.00 Veerangana 02.10 02.15
Laxmibai Stn

Pass 22.30 Bina Pass 00.15
00.20 - Bhopal - 21.45

2. Train N0.04004/04003

(Delhi — Mumbai Bandra Terminus — Delhi)

Days of run Delhi 10.06.2022 = 01 Trip
Mumbai Bandra Terminus 14.06.2022 = 01 Trip
04004 04003
Delhi - Mumbai Bandra Terminus Station Mumbai Bandra Terminus - Delhi
Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep.
- 21.50 Delhi 04.30 -
23.45 23.47 Rewari 02.48 02.50
00.40 00.43 Alwar 01.45 01.48
03.20 03.30 Jaipur 22.45 22.55
Pass 05.15 Madar Jn Pass 19.25
06.00 06.10 Ajmer 19.00 19.10
09.15 09.17 Falna 14.05 14.07
10.40 10.50 Abu Road 12.40 12.50
Pass 11.50 Palampur Jn Pass 11.05
12.40 12.42 Mahesana Jn 10.00 10.02
13.30 13.32 Gandhinagar 09.10 09.12
Capital
14.45 15.20 Ahmedabad 07.55 08.00
Pass 15.40 Geratpur Pass 07.16
16.53 17.00 Vadodra 05.43 05.48
18.57 19.02 Surat 04.10 04.15
22.28 22.30 Boisar 01.32 01.34
00.30 i Mumbai _Bandra i 93,55
Terminus




3. Train N0.04005/04006 (Delhi-Jammu - Delhi)

Days of run Delhi 11.06.2022 = 01 Trip
Jammu 14.06.2022 = 01 Trip
04005 04006
Delhi —Jammu Station Jammu - Delhi
Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep.

- 15.50 Delhi 10.30 -
17.06 17.08 Panipat 07.30 07.32
18.35 18.40 Ambala 06.00 06.05
20.36 20.46 Ludhiana 04.00 04.10
21.33 21.35 Jallandhar 02.55 03.05
23.20 23.22 Pathankot 01.01 01.05
00.30 00.32 Samba 23.46 23.48
01.20 - Jammu - 23.15

4. Train No.04007/04008 (Delhi Sarai Rohilla— Bhagat Ki Kothi - Delhi Sarai Rohilla)

Days of run Delhi Sarai Rohilla 11.06.2022 = 01 Trip
Bhagat Ki Kothi 14.06.2022 = 01 Trip
04007 04008
Delhi Sarai Rohilla — Bhagat Ki Kothi Station Bhagat Ki Kothi — Delhi Sarai Rohilla
Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep.
- 15.10 Delhi Sarai Rohilla 08.50 -
16.45 16.47 Rewari 06.22 06.25
17.40 17.43 Alwar Jn 04.25 04.28
20.10 20.20 Jaipur 02.25 02.35
21.38 21.40 Phulera 01.40 01.42
00.30 00.35 Metra Road 22.15 22.20
02.20 02.40 Jodhpur 20.10 20.25
03.00 - Bhagat Ki Kothi - 20.00

*hkkkkhkkhkikhkhkhkkkhkkhkhhkhhkhkkkhkhkhkiihkikhkkik End Of Page *khkkhkkkkkkhkkhkhkhhkhkkhkkhkkhkhkhhkikhkkkhkkhkiihhkkkkiikx




